
1 0

予選1位

予選2位

予選3位

予選4位

‐ 3

02

0 ‐ 0 3 ‐ 1 0 ‐ 2

‐ 0

0 ‐ 2 1 ‐

‐

1

0 2 ‐

‐ 2 3

2

0

1

2

6

1

4

1

-68

△ 〇 ×

‐‐ 1

 One Nightリーグ エンジョイクラス　令和5年10月27日（金）

組　合　表

得点

KUJAM

空想蹴兎

〇

1 3

×

1

勝点

2

4

D

サカテニとったーズ

順位

6

4

UTEN's

差失点

3

36

033

3 2

D KUJAM

× 〇
空想蹴兎

B

A

B

C

チーム名

×

〇 〇 △

A

×

UTEN's

サカテニとったーズ

C

3

2

優勝

準優勝

3位

4位

UTEN's

空想蹴兎

KUJAM

サカテニとったーズ


